Sales tax (Feb receipts)

Meals tax (March receipts)
Transient tax (March receipts)
Admissions tax (March receipts)
Recordation tax (March receipts)

Consumer Tax Revenue Comparisons

Apr-20
2,209,728
755,491
450,884
11,235
582,331

v nnunmnn

Apr-19
2,032,832
2,235,029
1,326,971

52,943
561,392

FY 2020 Month
Average -
July - February
2,569,162
2,043,640
970,854

50,300
630,896
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Attachment 3

5 year April
Average -

2015 - 2019
2,068,162
1,739,600
1,207,009
60,821
485,791



