## **Consumer Tax Revenue Comparisons**

		Apr-20	Apr-19	FY 2020 Month Average - July - February		5 year April Average - 2015 - 2019	
Sales tax (Feb receipts)	\$	2,209,728	\$ 2,032,832	\$	2,569,162	\$	2,068,162
Meals tax (March receipts)	\$	755,491	\$ 2,235,029	\$	2,043,640	\$	1,739,600
Transient tax (March receipts)	\$	450,884	\$ 1,326,971	\$	970,854	\$	1,207,009
Admissions tax (March receipts)	\$	11,235	\$ 52,943	\$	50,300	\$	60,821
Recordation tax (March receipts)	\$	582,331	\$ 561,392	\$	630,896	\$	485,791